Name

Kurt Lehmann
Dean Callaghan
Darren Quarrell
Daniel Howitt
Brian Black
Darren Bramwell
Jim Brunker
aaron yabsley
Nigel Gibson
Hayden Quinn
lan Blaiklock
Simon Kain
Ron Postma
Keith Double
James Knight
Andy James
Adrian Bartlett
Steven Skinner
Oliver Base

Nic Marshall
Edward Morris
graeme beattie
Jeremy Bolt
Patrick Delaney
Deon Rowe
David Shearer
Daniel Good

Ed Jacka
Edward Ferguson
Sam Baartz
Jackson Rogers
Greg Moore
paul toohey
Andrew Defina
Ed Dallimore
Geoff Meers
Greg Pride
Andrew Thonas
Nathan Gazzard

Race No Time
92 01:17:21
38 01:18:22
8101:19:10
91 01:22:37
87 01:23:32
88 01:24:02
13 01:24:35
5301:25:34
93 01:25:52
5101:27:03
19 01:28:05
99 01:28:14
68 01:28:23
79 01:29:33
62 01:31:44
95 01:31:59
8501:32:42
7201:33:18
86 01:34:01
40 01:35:00
44 01:35:17
3301:35:51
27 01:37:09
90 01:38:02
50 01:38:07
7101:39:43
78 01:39:46
16 01:39:55
70 01:40:11
36 01:40:21
60 01:40:38
63 01:42:06
22 01:42:15
5501:42:55
94 01:43:01
42 01:43:16
56 01:45:25
96 01:45:50
46 01:45:52

Category

Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km

Gender

1 Male

2 Male

3 Male

4 Male

5 Male

6 Male

7 Male

8 Male

9 Male
10 Male
11 Male
12 Male
13 Male
14 Male
15 Male
16 Male
17 Male
18 Male
19 Male
20 Male
21 Male
22 Male
23 Male
24 Male
25 Male
26 Male
27 Male
28 Male
29 Male
30 Male
31 Male
32 Male
33 Male
34 Male
35 Male
36 Male
37 Male
38 Male
39 Male

Categ Pos
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Swim

00:10:04
00:09:24
00:10:09
00:10:04
00:11:30
00:12:19
00:11:15
00:10:53
00:11:02
00:09:31
00:11:50
00:12:27
00:12:32
00:11:09
00:13:05
00:14:05
00:11:16
00:12:12
00:11:32
00:13:37
00:13:07
00:12:34
00:12:37
00:12:33
00:11:18
00:11:22
00:11:23
00:12:25
00:12:40
00:14:34
00:11:54
00:14:55
00:13:22
00:12:26
00:16:33
00:13:30
00:12:44
00:12:18
00:12:45

Run1

00:13:07
00:13:44
00:13:34
00:13:18
00:13:39
00:13:50
00:14:37
00:13:43
00:14:45
00:14:58
00:15:05
00:15:14
00:15:07
00:15:19
00:16:39
00:15:17
00:17:31
00:16:33
00:16:58
00:17:43
00:15:31
00:15:48
00:17:13
00:16:36
00:17:07
00:17:04
00:17:21
00:17:26
00:17:33
00:18:19
00:16:29
00:19:18
00:17:46
00:18:10
00:16:32
00:18:39
00:18:41
00:20:35
00:16:27

Bike

00:34:59
00:34:28
00:35:06
00:39:00
00:39:00
00:37:31
00:38:01
00:40:35
00:38:05
00:40:44
00:38:29
00:39:43
00:38:31
00:40:33
00:38:23
00:39:52
00:39:20
00:39:17
00:39:31
00:38:20
00:42:54
00:41:53
00:41:04
00:44:13
00:42:51
00:45:59
00:43:48
00:46:07
00:43:31
00:40:44
00:47:00
00:41:37
00:46:05
00:44:50
00:47:44
00:42:00
00:43:36
00:39:30
00:48:48

Run2

00:19:09
00:20:44
00:20:18
00:20:13
00:19:21
00:20:21
00:20:41
00:20:21
00:21:59
00:21:48
00:22:40
00:20:48
00:22:12
00:22:31
00:23:36
00:22:44
00:24:34
00:25:15
00:25:58
00:25:18
00:23:44
00:25:33
00:26:14
00:24:38
00:26:50
00:25:16
00:27:13
00:23:55
00:26:25
00:26:43
00:25:12
00:26:14
00:25:01
00:27:28
00:22:10
00:29:05
00:30:23
00:33:26
00:27:50



Julian Edwards
Jonathan Fung
Pip Candrick

Neil Sheard
Phoebe Fear
Mathilde Batailler
Amanda Whiteman
Lisa Cash

Jocelyn Bretherick
Emily Washbrook
Shannon Quartly
Caroline Corish
Lindsay Anderson
Melanie Tully
Rhian Evans
Katherine Lukey
Jennifer Mulveny
Melissa Marsh
Kerry Morris
Brigitte Bond
Charlotte Brasler
Annie Crawford
Richard Phillips
Duncan Macinnis
Marcelo Buarque
Tasman Armytage
Mark Crawford
Jon Adams

Liz Stapleton
Natalie Scott
Karen Sawarna
Linda Smith

Jo Hargis
Rochelle Berryman
Karin Ekman

15 01:48:23
54 01:49:52
98 01:53:15
21 01:56:44
48 01:26:24
28 01:27:50
76 01:32:20
74 01:34:22
89 01:34:39
43 01:35:05
32 01:37:09
3101:38:38
7501:38:50
82 01:39:55
29 01:40:41
58 01:42:08
20 01:43:27
80 01:43:47
64 01:48:27

101:54:06
18 01:54:08
35 01:54:57

4 00:52:46
67 01:00:12
4101:01:22
57 01:03:20
59 01:09:11
52 01:14:17
69 01:06:12
77 01:06:56
49 01:10:52
6101:11:14
39 01:12:41
65 01:13:22
45 01:20:38

Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km
Triathlon-375m / 3km / 15km / 3km

40 Male
41 Male
42 Male
43 Male

1 Female

2 Female

3 Female

4 Female

5 Female

6 Female

7 Female

8 Female

9 Female
10 Female
11 Female
12 Female
13 Female
14 Female
15 Female
16 Female
17 Female
18 Female

1 Male

2 Male

3 Male

4 Male

5 Male

6 Male

1 Female

2 Female

3 Female

4 Female

5 Female

6 Female

7 Female

Page 2 of 2

00:13:24
00:16:12
00:15:37
00:13:48
00:10:29
00:11:56
00:13:34
00:12:06
00:10:15
00:13:15
00:13:31
00:13:28
00:13:15
00:13:28
00:13:28
00:12:55
00:14:17
00:13:24
00:15:20
00:15:16
00:16:32
00:15:04
00:05:17
00:06:08
?

00:06:14
00:07:45
00:07:35
00:07:07
00:07:01
00:06:41
00:06:52
00:06:42
00:06:57
00:08:41

00:20:20
00:19:39
00:18:32
00:23:18
00:14:53
00:14:40
00:15:41
00:16:36
00:16:45
00:15:51
00:16:18
00:16:30
00:16:55
00:17:04
00:16:26
00:17:38
00:18:27
00:17:42
00:20:12
00:20:33
00:19:58
00:20:12
00:14:23
00:15:37
?

00:16:21
00:19:26
00:19:51
00:18:08
00:17:32
00:19:08
00:18:53
00:19:53
00:19:01
00:22:31

00:44:23
00:46:51
00:53:09
00:42:49
00:38:16
00:39:10
00:39:37
00:41:37
00:43:55
00:43:06
00:42:14
00:43:45
00:42:49
00:43:25
00:45:20
00:45:24
00:42:00
00:45:50
00:42:35
00:49:55
00:48:03
00:49:20
00:20:39
00:25:16
00:24:56
00:25:54
00:25:13
00:29:56
00:24:32
00:27:24
00:28:20
00:28:22
00:29:30
00:30:21
00:28:53

00:30:14
00:27:08
00:25:56
00:36:48
00:22:45
00:22:01
00:23:27
00:24:01
00:23:43
00:22:52
00:25:06
00:24:53
00:25:50
00:25:57
00:25:26
00:26:10
00:28:42
00:26:50
00:30:19
00:28:20
00:29:33
00:30:20
00:12:26
00:13:10
00:14:54
00:14:49
00:16:46
00:16:53
00:16:23
00:14:57
00:16:41
00:17:06
00:16:34
00:17:03
00:20:31



